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Form f or filing Rate Schedules 

Amendment e f fective March 1, 1967 and 
amends only the rates for norma l users. 
Special contract, school or pas t ure 

For Entire Area Served 
Communitv, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 1 ------
and hydrant r ental rates r emain un­
change d . 

Fir.:st' :!levi,};ed SHEET NO. 21-___ 
Wes~ern Fte~j nff C011ettter District 

ame o ss ing o porat1on 
CANCE LL r;~ Ii P • S • C • :w • 1------
Original SllEET :-JO. --- --,.----- ---

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SCHEDULE # 1 GENERAL SERVICE 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 

Available: 

Rates: 

To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial 
cu stomers 

~~xxxxxxxx~.:omxx 

First~~ gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) 

~ Next 3 ,000 gallons of water used per l,000 gallons 

~ECt.xxxxOOfilx.~X10rn10xx~~~IDtX)X)X)xpXX10'XCl5 

Over 5,000 gallons of water u s ed per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum charge sha l l apply whether ~i~ gallons or less 
used '•· 
Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month. 
Term: Of servi ce i s monthly basis. 

RATE 
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Spe cial rules: Customers r easonab l y expected by the rl""Pi-~~. ·~~.~~·~,· ~c~t1~,_,,,.,....-..,_,,. _ _ ~ 
. to use more than 20, 000 gallons per month are require ti H I; C K E b 
s ign a special contract, setting out special rates PUBLIC SE ~VICE COMMISSION 
applicable. 

MAF 3 11967 

by ............. .. .. Ci?..[) ..... .. 
ENGINE RmG DIVISION 

Fire Hydrants: $200.00 installation, $50.00 per year, annua~ 
rent. 

( I) 

-· DATE 0 F ISSUE --"M .... a=r'-"c_..h---...7~ ...... -l,_.9 ..... 6.,,_7....._ ____ DA TE EFFECT I VE Mar:_~~~ 
' Y /?. t8 Jt:rcwi- , TI TI E .ISSUED B E. B St :c d , · Chairman, Board of Commissioners 

--. -r;N~a-m~e ...... o~r-+B~t~1~c~e~r~----------
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
Case No. 4815 dated March 7, 1967 
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I ~~orm fdr filing Rate Schedules 
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For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

I 
I 

' 
P.s.c. NO. 1 ----------------

Original SHEET NO. 3 
~---~-.......-.-------....--~ -----~ 

Western Fleming Co. Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P.s.c. NO. -----
SHEET NO. 

~-------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Schedule #1 General Service 

Rates: 

Field or Pasture 

First 1,000 gal. of water used per month (Min. Bill 
Over 1,000 gal. of water used per 1,000 gal. 

Minimum Charge: 

Shall be $2.00 for which 1,000 gallons or less may 
be used. 

Schools 

First 40,000 gal. of water used per month (Min. Bil ) 
Over 40,000 gal. of water used per 1,000 gal. 

Minimum .Charge: 

Shall be $35.00 for which 40,000 gallons or less 
may be used. 

Fire Hydrants: 

$200.00 installation, $50.00 per year annual rent 

CHECKED 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

R E 
PER UNIT 

$ 2.00 
.65 

35.00 
• 75 .. 

ATE OF ISSUE June l, 1964 DATE EFFECTIVE June 1, 1964 
ISSUED BY !? A I~.;,/ a TIT.LE Chairman _ _.,;;..;=-.,;........;._._ ______ _ 

· 'l'iramftf ~er ~ 
Jssued by authority of an Order .of the Public Service 
Case No. dated · 

Commission of Ky. in 

~-------------~ 


